
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:02:37 PM Page 1 of 4

MORNING ROUTES:

Clinton Grove Elementary

BUS 819
06:30 AM DALMATIA DR & PISCATAWAY RD

06:32 AM GLEN HAVEN AVE & GLENVIEW DR

06:37 AM 4200 STEED RD

06:44 AM 9708 TEMPLE HILL RD

06:47 AM 9516 TEMPLE HILL RD

06:51 AM HIWASSEE DR & SANTEETLAH RD

06:54 AM NATAHALA DR & TELLICO PL

06:57 AM 9011 TEMPLE HILL RD

07:01 AM TEMPLE HILL RD & WOODELVES WAY

07:02 AM OAHU ST & TEMPLE HILL RD

07:03 AM 9605 TEMPLE HILL RD

07:05 AM 9617 TEMPLE HILL RD

BUS 820
05:56 AM 11160 TIPPETT RD

06:01 AM 10901 TIPPETT RD

06:06 AM MARY BETH BLVD & SIR WOODBURN WAY

06:09 AM TIPPETT RD @ DRIVEWAY OF HUNTER GLENN

06:11 AM 10640 TIPPETT RD

06:15 AM 11109 PISCATAWAY RD

06:19 AM ACCOLADE DR & MARY CATHERINE DR

06:22 AM GLISSADE DR & PUMPKIN ST

06:34 AM BROKEN LANCE CT & THRIFT RD

06:36 AM BROKEN ARROW CT & THRIFT RD

06:42 AM 11703 THRIFT RD

06:47 AM 12205 THRIFT RD

06:52 AM ETHAN MANOR RD & THRIFT RD

06:57 AM MARY CATHERINE DR & PISCATAWAY RD

07:03 AM 10950 PISCATAWAY RD

BUS 821
06:58 AM GWYNNDALE DR & SMALL DR

07:01 AM 9250 PISCATAWAY RD

07:04 AM HARDESTY DR & PISCATAWAY RD & SURRATTS VILLAGE DR

07:06 AM 9311 PISCATAWAY RD

07:11 AM 9254 PISCATAWAY RD

07:17 AM GREENFIELD LN & SALIMA ST

BUS 822
06:46 AM GARDEN DR & PELLA PL

06:52 AM 8214 TEMPLE HILL RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:02:37 PM Page 2 of 4

06:54 AM TEMPLE HILL RD AND KIRBYWOOD ST

06:57 AM 8601 TEMPLE HILL RD @ MAILBOXES

07:00 AM TEMPLE HILL RD & GUE ST

07:08 AM PLATA ST & SHANNAN DR

BUS 828
07:40 AM CHAD WAY & HARDESTY DR

07:45 AM DIXON DR & SALIMA ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:02:37 PM Page 3 of 4

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Clinton Grove Elementary

BUS 819
02:05 PM HIWASSEE DR & SANTEETLAH RD

02:07 PM NATAHALA DR & TELLICO PL

02:12 PM TEMPLE HILL RD & WOODELVES WAY

02:13 PM OAHU ST & TEMPLE HILL RD

02:14 PM 9605 TEMPLE HILL RD

02:16 PM 9617 TEMPLE HILL RD

02:19 PM DALMATIA DR & PISCATAWAY RD

02:21 PM GLEN HAVEN AVE & GLENVIEW DR

02:27 PM 4200 STEED RD

02:31 PM 9708 TEMPLE HILL RD

02:38 PM 9516 TEMPLE HILL RD

BUS 820
02:06 PM 10640 TIPPETT RD

02:14 PM TIPPETT RD @ DRIVEWAY OF HUNTER GLENN

02:15 PM MARY BETH BLVD & SIR WOODBURN WAY

02:17 PM 10901 TIPPETT RD

02:20 PM 11160 TIPPETT RD

02:24 PM 11703 THRIFT RD

02:29 PM 12205 THRIFT RD

02:33 PM BROKEN LANCE CT & THRIFT RD

02:35 PM BROKEN ARROW CT & THRIFT RD

02:38 PM ETHAN MANOR RD & THRIFT RD

02:43 PM MARY CATHERINE DR & PISCATAWAY RD

02:48 PM ACCOLADE DR & MARY CATHERINE DR

02:51 PM GLISSADE DR & PUMPKIN ST

02:57 PM 11109 PISCATAWAY RD

03:01 PM 10950 PISCATAWAY RD

BUS 821
01:58 PM GREENFIELD LN & SALIMA ST

02:04 PM 9311 PISCATAWAY RD

02:07 PM 9254 PISCATAWAY RD

02:09 PM 9250 PISCATAWAY RD

02:14 PM HARDESTY DR & PISCATAWAY RD & SURRATTS VILLAGE DR

02:19 PM GWYNNDALE DR & SMALL DR

BUS 822
02:04 PM PLATA ST & SHANNAN DR

02:06 PM TEMPLE HILL RD & GUE ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:02:37 PM Page 4 of 4

02:10 PM 8214 TEMPLE HILL RD

02:15 PM 8601 TEMPLE HILL RD @ MAILBOXES

02:20 PM GARDEN DR & PELLA PL

BUS 828
02:02 PM DIXON DR & SALIMA ST

02:09 PM CHAD WAY & HARDESTY DR


